
LAST NAME FIRST NAME, M NOTES STREET ADDRESS CITY, STATE ZIP EMAIL ADDRESS OFFICE PHONE NO

DEPARTMENT OF ELEMENTARY AND SECONDARY EDUCATION

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES

SA Bergman Lorie Vocational 
Rehabilitation

3024 Dupont Circle Jefferson City, MO 65109 lorie.bergman@vr.dese.mo.gov 660-530-5562

SA Dickey Kelli All DESE 
Departments

Jefferson Building 8th floor Jefferson City, MO 65109 kelli.dickey@dese.mo.gov 573-751-4446

SA Smith Mellissa MSD ONLY 505 E. 5th St. Fulton, MO 65251 mellisa.smith@msd.dese.mo.gov 573-592-2507

SA Garcia Leslie Vocational 
Rehabilitation

3024 Dupont Circle Jefferson City, MO 65109 leslie.garcia@vr.dese.mo.gov 573-522-3688

SA Gatewood Louis Columbia VR 900 W. Nifong, Ste. 210 Columbia, MO 65203 louis.gatewood@vr.dese.mo.gov 573-441-6322

SA Beck Carrie Office of Learning 
and 

3024 Dupont Circle Jefferson City, MO 65109 carrie.beck@vr.dese.mo.gov 573-526-7003

SA Ripley Jeff Disability 
Determinations

3024 Dupont Circle Jefferson City, MO 65109 jeff.m.ripley@ssa.mo.gov 573-526-2226

SA Wineland Kim Human 
Resources Office

Jefferson Building 8th floor Jefferson City, MO 65101 kim.wineland@dese.mo.gov 573-526-3870

SA Bonsall Barbara MSD ONLY 505 E. 5th St. Fulton, MO 65251 barbara.bonsall@msd.dese.mo.gov 573-592-2507

SA Howard Bryan Human 
Resources Office

Jefferson Building 2nd floor Jefferson City, MO 65101 bryan.howard@dese.mo.gov 573-526-1588

AA Vandeven Margie All Departments Jefferson Buidling, 6th Fl Jefferson City, MO 65101 margie.vandeven@dese.mo.gov 573-751-4446
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AA Hinds Tracy Learning Services Jefferson Building, 6th floor Jefferson City, MO 65101 tracy.hinds@dese.mo.gov 573-751-7602

AA Gaines Timothy Vocational 
Rehabilitation

3024 Dupont Circle Jefferson City, MO 65109 timothy.gaines@vr.dese.mo.gov 573-526-7034

AA Monsees Kari Financial and 
Administrative 

Jefferson Building, 6th floor Jefferson City, MO 65101 kari.monsees@dese.mo.gov 573-751-7603
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